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Appropmatwns for Consolidated Fund Services.

WORKING RAILWAYS-—continued.

WORKING RAILWAYS—continued
VOTE No 6.—continued.
WORKING-EXPENSES OF SECTIONS—continued.

Locomotive Running and Repairs and Renewals of

Rolling-stock—

Section—
Whangarei
Kaihu
Gisborne
North Island Maln Line zmd Branches
South Island Main Line and Branches
Westland
Westport
Nelson
Picton .

Allowance to engmemen and firemen emploved on
Rimutaka Incline

Less estimated credits under section 48 of the
Public Revenues Act, 1910

Truffic Expenses-—
Section—
Whangarei
Kaihu
Gisborne
North Island Main Line and Bra,nches
South Island Main Line and Branches
Westland .
Westport
Nelson
Picton
Allowance to guards employed on Rimutaka Incline
Misappropriations—-
T. W. Phaup, booking-clerk, Napier ...
D. Hodges, clerk, Goods Office, Hastings
Money stolen from—
Stations on Frankton Junetion-Thames Branch
Waharoa Station

Less estimated credits under Section 48 of the
Public Revenues Act, 1910

1ake Wakatipu steamer service

Miscellaneous—

Allowances to be paid to members of the First and
Second Divisions in excess of the maximum rates
of pay set forth in the schedules to the Government
Railways Aect, 1912, for special work performed in

the course of their duny . £101
Less already provided for under the
various seetions 100

Audit fees for inspection of accounts

.. 1,540,500

.| 14,000

1923-24.
3,048 Miles.

27,100
3,460
17,580

943, 060
60,450
34,650
13,950
16,010

200
2,656,260

3,000
2,653,260

14,900
2,200
8,400

768,000
639,400

62,000

28,000
8,000

10,000

100

202
4

2
3

1,541,211
15,000
1,526,211

900



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

