## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

## WORKING RAILWAYS—continued.

tem.						1923-24.	
	WORKING RAILWAYS—continued					3,048 Miles.	
	VOTE No 6.—cont	inued.					
3	Working-expenses of Sections—continued.					£	£
	Locomotive Running and Repairs and Renewals of						
	Rolling-stock- Section—		1		,		
	1					97 100	
	Whangarei	• • •		• • •	•••	27,100	
	Kaihu	• • •		•••	•••	3,460	
	Gisborne				•••	17,580	
	North Island	Main Li	ne and Br	anches	•••	1,540,500	
	South Island	Main Li	ne and Bra	inches		943,060	
	Westland		•••	•••		60,450	
	Westport					34,650	
	Nelson					13,250	
	Picton					16,010	
	Allowance to e				 on bev	10,010	
			n ama mre			200	
	Rimutaka Ind	:11116	•••	•••	•••	200	
						2 0 5 0 5 5	
		_				2,656,260	
			dits under Act, 1910	section 48	of the	3,000	
			,				
	THE OF THE					2,653,260	
	Traffic Expenses-	r sen					
	Section—					1	
	Whangarei					14,900	
	Kaihu			•••	•••	2,200	
	Gisborne		•••	•••		8,400	
	North Island	Main Li	ne and Bro		•••	768,000	
	South Island						
		MONTH TH	ne and Di	#11C11C2	•••	639,400	
	Westland		•••	•••	•••	62,000	
	Westport			•••	•••	28,000	
	Nelson		•••		• • •	8,000	
	Picton			•••	•••	10,000	
	Allowance to guards employed on Rimutaka Incline					100	
	Misappropriations-						
	T. W. Phaup		zelerk No	nier		202	
					•••		
	D. Hodges, c		ous Omce,	Trasmiles	• • • •	4	
	Money stolen		т	m. T		ام	
	Stations on		n Junctio	n-Inames I	oranch	2	
	Waharoa Sta	tion	•••	•••	• • •	3	
						1,541,211	
	Less estim	ated ere	dits under	Section 48	of the	_,,_	
			Act, 1910	Section 40		15,000	
	I unite It	Ovenues	1100, 1310	•••	•••	10,000	
						1 500 011	
						1,526,211	
	,						
	Lake Wakatipu	steamer	service	•••	• • •	14,000	
	16: 11						
	Miscellaneous-						
	Allowances to be paid to members of the First and						
	Second Divisions in excess of the maximum rates					[	
	of pay set forth in the schedules to the Government						
	Railways Act						
				work betrou			
	the course of	meir adi	y	3 4).	£101		
	Less alread		iea for un	aer the			
	various s	ections		•••	100		
						1	